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 SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025 – 2026 
 

TERM 2 

Monday, 5th January: Re-opening after Christmas Holidays. 

Monday, 2nd February: St. Brigid’s Day (School closed). 

Thursday, 19th – Friday, 20th February: Mid-Term break (School closed). 

Friday, 6th March: Confirmation in St. Mary's Cathedral at 11am 

Monday, 16th March: School closed. 

Tuesday, 17th March: St. Patrick’s Day (School closed). 

Friday, 27th March: Easter Holidays. Closing at 12.30p.m. 

  

TERM 3 

Monday, 13th April: Re-opening after Easter Holidays. 

Tuesday, 28th April: Primary Curriculum Framework In-Service (School closed). 

Saturday, 2nd May: First Holy Communion in St. Mary's Cathedral at 11am. 

Monday, 4th May: May Bank Holiday (School closed). 

Tuesday, 5th May: School closed. 

Monday, 1st June: June Bank Holiday (School closed). 

Tuesday, 2nd June: School closed. 

Thursday, 25th June: Summer Holidays. Closing at 12.30p.m. 

 
** The calendar is not complete and may have to be amended from time to time, but due notice will be given of 

any changes. 

** PLEASE KEEP THIS CALENDAR FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.  


